World Lung Day Partners


American Association for Respiratory Care
Michael Hess, Michael.Hess@med.wmich.edu 

American College of Chest Physicians (CHEST)
Stephen Welch, CEO, swelch@chestnet.org
Kristi Bruno, kbruno@chestnet.org 

American Lung Association
Harold Wimmer, CEO, harold.wimmer@lung.org
Deborah Brown, Executive Vice President, Mid-Atlantic Region Deb.Brown@lung.org 

American Thoracic Society (ATS)
Stephen Crane, CEO, scrane@thoracic.org
Dacia Morris dmorris@thoracic.org

Asociación Latinoamericana del Tórax (ALAT) 
Juan Carlos Mejía, COO, diroperaciones@alatorax.org
Andreas Palomar, President andrespalomar@hotmail.com 

Asian Pacific Society of Respirology 
Yasutomi Yamanaka, Executive Manager, y.yamanaka@theapsr.org
Kwun Fong, President, Kwun.Fong@health.qld.gov.au

Asthma and Respiratory Foundation NZ
Vanessa Searing, Marketing and Communications Advisor vanessa@asthmaandrespiratory.org.nz

Austrian Society of Pneumology
Meinhard Kneussl/President meinhard.kneussl@wienkav.at 
Irene Czurda, ogp@mondial-congress.com 

Cambodian Pulmonology Association
Dr.Vann Mich/President, michvann@yahoo.fr

Canadian Lung Association
Terry Dean, CEO TDean@lung.ca
Marketa Stastna, Manager, Communications and Marketing MStastna@lung.ca 

Canadian Thoracic Society
Janet Sutherland, CEO, JSutherland@lung.ca

Croatian Medical Association, Croatian Respiratory Society
Neven Miculinic, President, nmicula@gmail.com  

European Respiratory Society
Werner Bill, Executive Director, werner.bill@ersnet.org

Global Alliance Against Respiratory Disease (GARD)
Nils Billo, billon@who.int

Global Initiative for Chronic Obstructive Lung Disease (GOLD)
Rebecca Decker, goldandgina@gmail.com

Global Initiative for Asthma (GINA)
Rebecca Decker, goldandgina@gmail.com

Hermansky – Pudlak Syndrome Network
Donna Appel, Founder & President, dappell@hpsnetwork.org 

Hong Kong Tuberculosis, Chest and Heart Diseases Association
Yat Wa (Simon) Chan, Executive Secretary, antitb@ha.org.hk 

Indian Chest Society
Rajesh Swarnkar, Secretary, samariajk@gmail.com 

Indonesian Society of Respirology (ISR)
Agus D Susanto, President, agus_ds2000@yahoo.com

Japan Anti-Tuberculosis Association 
Shin'ichi Takenaka, Associate Executive Director stakenaka@jatahq.org

Japan Respiratory Society
Akihito Suzuki, Executive Manager suzuki@jrs.or.jp
Nozomi Hakamada, JRS Secretariat hakamada@jrs.or.jp 

Korean Academy of Tuberculosis and Respiratory Diseases
Seon-hee Yim, katrd@hanmail.net, katrd@lungkorea.org 

Kyrgyz Thoracic Society
Talant Sooronbaev, President, sooronbaev@yahoo.com 

Lung Foundation Australia
Heather Allan, CEO, heather@lungfoundation.com.au

Malaysian Thoracic Society
Zuha Radzi, m.thoracicsociety@gmail.com

NATCOM
Bhima Shankar, Incharge, sankara2z@yahoo.co.in 
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Nepal Anti Tuberculosis Association, Kathmandu Branch 
Ramchandra Dahal, President, nataktmbranch@gmail.com

Pan African Thoracic Society
Joseph Aluoch, aluochj@gmail.com
Heather Zar, heather.zar@uct.ac.za 

Philippine College of Chest Physicians
Joan Cala-Silva, pulmonologist@philchest.org
 
Singapore Thoracic Society
Jessie Tan, sts@thoracic.sg 

Sri Lanka College of Pulmonologists
Ramya Ennos/Secretary SLCP apsl@sltnet.lk

Taiwan Society of Pulmonary and Critical Care Medicine
Yawen Chang/Secretariat​ tspccm.t6237@msa.hinet.net 

The Union
José Castro, CEO, jlcastro@theunion.org 
E Jane Carter, e_jane_carter@brown.edu 

Thoracic Society of Australia and New Zealand
Tanya Buchanan, CEO, tanya.buchanan@thoracic.org.au

Tuberculosis Association of India
Pappu Sarma kimsnatcon2017@gmail.com 

Turkish Thoracic Society
Oner Dikensoy, onertoraks@gmail.com

Vietnam Respiratory Society
Chau Ngo Quy, ngoquychaubmh@gmail.com
Giap Vu Van/Secretary General vuphanvangiap@gmail.com

World Association for Bronchology and Interventional Pulmonology
Michael Mendoza, General Manager contact@wabip.com 
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